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Upcoming Events Circular for June 2025 

 

Dear Parents, 

   

  Kindly note – 

 School timings from the month of June are 8:50 AM to 3:20 PM. 

 Reporting time for students is between 8:30 AM to 8:45 AM. 

 

Please find below the following events for the month of June 2025 - 
 

Theme of the Month – Being Blissful 

Sr.No. Date Day Event Note 

1 02/06/2025 Monday School Reopens       Attendance is mandatory 

2 03/06/2025 Tuesday World Bicycle Day Class Activities 

3 05/06/2025   Thursday 
World Environment 

Day / Green Day 
Students to wear green 
colour attire. 

4 05/06/2025   Thursday Grade X PTM - 1 Time slots will be shared 
soon. 

5 06/06/2025   Friday Bakri Eid Holiday 

6  14/06/2025  Saturday Investiture Ceremony  Detailed circular will be 
shared. 

7 16/06/2025   Monday 
Special Assembly by 

Empowering IVA 

Topic: World Donor Day 
 Empowered by 

Kindness 

8 17/06/2025    Tuesday 
Special Assembly by 

Inspiring VIB 

Topic: Innovate with Care 
 The Ethics behind the 

Code 



9  20/06/2025    Friday 

SKP Founders’ Day Detailed circular will be 
shared. 

Special Assembly by 
Victorious IXB 

Topic: Founders’ Day 

 Founders’ Day – Decade 
of Excellence 

10  21/06/2025    Saturday 
   International Yoga 

Day 

 Instructional Day 
(Grade V – X) 

 Students will come in 
Sports Uniform with a 
labeled Yoga mat. 

11 24/06/2025    Tuesday 
Special Assembly by 

Victorious IXC 

Topic: Social Media 
Revolution 

 A Shark Tank Special 

12 25/06/2025 Wednesday 
Special Assembly by 

Empowering IC 

Topic: International 
Yoga Day 

 Yoga: For Happy Minds 
and Healthy Bodies 

13 
 23/06/2025 

To 
27/06/2025 

Monday 
to 

Friday 

Field Trip 
(Grade I - X) 

Students will come in 
Sports Uniform for Field 
Trip. 

 
Regards 

Principal 


